
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 14 FEB 2025 - 10:50    

Junior (Prov) Women Solo Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Karen FINLEY                    Kelly HOOP                    
   J2  Chandra COSTELLO                Helen BARTENS                 

   J3  Teri PADGET                     Kristin SLAMA                 

   J4  Mikhail ZAITSEV                 Lesley AHARA                  

   J5  Tara COLBY                      Julie CHIN                    

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Kelly HOGAN                         

 
 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (6)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         KING, Jackee

                CHAWLA Aanya

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.1250        87.2542       159.2542

              HYBRID (0.2)    5.650  4.750 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50  6.0958      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 16.6500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 19.7333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 14.4000
               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 17.2500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.150 19.050

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 24.8500        72.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 21.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 25.5500

                          

 

     2.   (3)   NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                   NOWELL, Kath
                WILLE Corinne

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 13.3000        70.7667       145.8167

              HYBRID (0.2)    4.600  4.500 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50  5.8500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 21.0667      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 15.7500

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 14.8000

               TRE4a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.900 18.000
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 26.6000        75.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 26.2500
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     3.   (1)   LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING                 BAZAZTOLAMI,

                WESLEY Naomi

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.500  4.550 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00  5.4600        71.5933       140.3433

               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.0000      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 18.1333      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 16.2000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 13.8000

               TRE1a (1.0)    2.700  0.000 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.50  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.850 20.500

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 24.5000        68.7500

         Performance (1.2)                 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 20.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 24.1500
                          

 

     4.   (4)   LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING                 SOILIS, Jane

                STRANGE Sophie

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 16.2000        60.6583       132.9583

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25  8.7500      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 15.9750      

               TRE4a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75  0.0000
               TRE5a (1.0)    2.400  0.000 6.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75  0.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 19.7333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.600 21.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.50 25.5500        72.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 5.75 5.75 7.00 6.00 6.50 21.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 24.8500

                          

 
     5.   (5)   NASC- NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                   GRISIM, Clar

                MARDERFELD Neomi

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 12.7750        60.1667       128.4667

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 18.1333      

              HYBRID (0.2)    2.650  2.450 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75  2.8583      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 14.8500

               TRE4a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75  0.0000

               TRE5b (1.0)           2.100 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 11.5500
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.550 15.750

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 23.8000        68.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 20.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 23.8000

                          

 

 

 
     6.   (2)   BASC-BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                     WHEELER, Jul

                BARROS Marisa
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               TRE2b (1.0)    2.700  0.000 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25  0.0000        32.6708       100.0208

               TRE4b (1.0)           2.500 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 12.7083      

               TRE5a (1.0)    2.400  0.000 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00  0.0000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 17.6000
               TRE1b (1.0)    2.100  0.000 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)    2.350  2.250 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25  2.3625

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    7.950 15.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 23.8000        67.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 20.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.75 23.4500
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